Orden de Fuerza del club Villena

Foto ‘ OF ‘ Nombre

1 Jorge Juan
2 Mariano
3 Antonio
4 Antonio

5 Benito

Ricardo
7 Ricardo
8 Ricardo
9 Carlos

10 Francisca

11 Pablo

000000

Ultima modificacién

18/02/2013

‘ Apellidos ‘ Titulo

Plaza Pardo
Senabre Pérez
Herrero Paya
Pérez Roses

Navarro Lépez

Cartagena
Valero

Pagéan Pujalte

Rodriguez
Moreno

Pastor Garcia

Martinez
Giménez

Guill Garcia

ELO
FIDE

2110

1948

1833
1673
1665
1664
1621
1575

1610

ELO
FEDA

2059
1909
1946
1873
1678
1587
1673
1626
1652

1626

Cddigo
Fide
2224348

2248727

32089031

22277803

22275576

2247569

2247607

24511340

2247526

32064942



